
令和２年度　冬季三島地区大会　男子

40 63

44 45

45 32

83

47 59

63 48

63

78

42 53

42 47

24 37

54

44

85 53

73 62

116 29

68

45

57 100

71 48

50 65

28 40

36

38

39 64

45

35 66

63 84

35 62

45

45 46

42

27

37 61

42 49

59 82

63 82

31 53 31

60 76

養精

関大一中

阿武野

平田

73

100

57

46

天王

茨木北
63

豊津

茨木南

阿武山

東雲 佐井寺

西陵 豊津西

吹田五

関西大倉

摂津三

高槻一

高槻四摂津五

西山田島本二

北陵

106

87

68

80

竹見台

高槻七

吹田三

島本一

45

42

36

61

摂津二

高槻九

吹田六

片山

摂津四

彩都西

茨木西

高槻三

高槻二

吹田一

高槻六

南千里

51

豊川

如是

50

52

42

45

55

83

47

高槻十

古江台

芝谷

城南

高槻八

千里丘

茨木東

五領

山田東

74

山田

吹田二

49

冠

摂津一

48

23

柳川

青山台

56

50

48

101 40



令和２年度　冬季三島地区大会　女子

36 56

56 25

14 52

34 67

51 53

62

34

9

48 73

47 11

51 56

96 21

46 49

63 33

12 60

69 56

46 45

112 21

8 37

39 43

56 78

39

61 58

33

7 55

63 62

23

26

27

71 94

85 19

29

80 84

42 65

35 21 26

93 88

竹見台

摂津一

吹田二
13

佐井寺

43

26

40

73

24

143

38

85

19

高槻二

芝谷

茨木南

阿武野

天王

冠

茨木東
49

40

46

茨木北

古江台

高槻七

彩都西

南千里

五領

36

薫英

高槻十

高槻九

吹田一

39

46

34

吹田五 吹田六

高槻三
26

84

53

柳川

81

14

81

千里丘

高槻四

島本一

片山

摂津二

山田

阿武山

高野台

摂津三

西陵

茨木西

豊津

山田東

養精

城南

摂津四

島本二

北陵

高槻六

33
豊川

26

川西

吹田三

如是

高槻一

東雲

40

17

高槻八

関大一中

西山田

56

25

103

28

59 52

25


